## Haines Borough Ordinance Index 2023

Ordinance #	Title	Date Adopted by Assembly	Effective Date
23-01-633	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly amending Haines Borough code Title Permanent Find Investment.	2/14/23	2/14/23
23-01-634	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Planning Commission Administrative Provisions.	2/14/23	2/14/23
23-01-635	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 Code Review Commission.	2/28/23	2/28/23
23-01-636	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 Museum Board.	2/28/23	2/28/23
23-01-637	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough approving the lease application and authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a lease with the Haines Sheldon Museum.	2/28/23	2/28/23
23-02-638	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 Committees, Boards and Commissions to Extend Residency Requirements for Empowered Boards.	3/14/23	3/14/23
23-02-639	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY23 Budget.	3/14/23	3/14/23
23-03-640	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition of Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY23 Budget	4/25/23	4/25/23
23-04-641	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending the Definition of Haines Borough Code Title 18 Lutak Inlet Planning/Zoning District.	5/25/23	5/25/23
23-04-642	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Alaska, Providing for the Establishment and Adoption of the Operating Budget, Capital Budget, and Capital Improvement Plan of the Haines Borough for the period July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024.	6/13/23	6/13/23
23-04-643	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Charter Section 8.01 and Haines Borough Code Section 18.30.040 Planning Commission pursuant to Initiative Petition.	6/27/23	6/27/23
23-04-645	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of specific line items to the FY23 Budget.	6/27/23	6/27/23
23-06-646	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Placing a Proposition on the October 3, 2023 Haines Borough General Election Ballot to Reallocate Sales Tax Revenue and Increase Transient Lodging Sales Tax	FAILED	FAILED
23-07-647	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Administrative Provisions to make Public Notice Requirements for Appeals Consistent.	8/8/23	8/8/23
23-07-648	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Borough Officials Compensation in Haines Borough Code.	8/22/23	11/1/23
23-07-649	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, providing for the Addition or Amendment of specific Line Items to the FY24 Budget.	8/22/23	8/22/23
23-08-650	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a loan agreement with the Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation in the amount of up to \$1,300,000 for the Lily Lake Water Treatment Plant Upgrade Project.	8/22/23	8/22/23
23-09-652	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a loan agreement with the Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation in the amount of up to \$86,410 for the Haines borough Inflow and Infiltration Study.	10/12/23	10/12/23

## Haines Borough Ordinance Index **2023**

23-09-653	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 2.104 Chilkat Center for the Performing Arts.	Withdrawn	
23-09-654	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 2.98 Public Library.	10/10/23	10/10/23
23-09-655	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 2.105 Parks and Recreation Department.	Postponed	
23-09-657	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 3 Property Tax Exemptions	10/24/23	10/24/23
23-09-658	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Title 8.14 Custody and Removal of Dead Bodies.	10/24/23	10/24/23
23-09-659	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items to the FY24 Budget.	10/24/23	10/24/23
23-10-660	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough adopting the restated Port of Haines Terminal Tariff No. 3.	11/28/23	11/28/23
23-10-661	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 to clarify the Assembly Agenda.	11/28/23	11/28/23
23-10-662	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough setting the date that determines delinquency for certain tax payments to December 31, 2023 in order to provide a grace period for penalties and interest on certain delinquent tax payments.	11/14/23	11/14/23